IHINT 2 bARRANAGA

Competing

Season Club inthe

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

ACT

No

No
HIBAIKA Yes
HIBAIKA No
HIBAIKA No
HERNANI No
HERNANI No
HERNANI No
HERNANI No

L ARRANAGA HIBAIKA
BARRENETXEA HIBAIKAIJAMONES ANCIN JAMONE
| ANCIN

Bornin: HERNANI

12-26-2004
Condition Ir'lm%Timgs CIub.s. . Clgbs Number B_est Worst

boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

Notown 10 6 6 39 10:43,96 13:30,50
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Not own
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Formed

Formed

Formed



